Ring Sheet

Monday, October 21, 2024 US NATIONALS - 2024
PAVILION - ALL DAY

: 1st Time EXP|ABC|PRE
Class# Class ' -} Sec Judge Order shown |Pat| 2| # | # Comments
649 HAJ/AA Westemn Trail Horse AAQTR Champ FMYelbridge, Doran, Goggins, Pacho-Douglas, Roberison 191 19
214 | Arabian Western Trail Horse AAQOTR Champ FNRetbridge, Doran, Goggins, Pacho-Douglas, Robertson 21| 21

1894 j ins, Pacho-Douglas, Roberison ‘ 14 14.

1541 Arabian Western Trail AATR Select CH FMRetridge, Doran, Goggins, Pacho-Douglas, Roberison ' 14| 14

2080 | ABS Arabian Stalljons Performance Halter AAOTH : SFF ‘ Witty, Bates, Brumfield _ 22




Class 649: HAJAA Western Trail AAOTR
FINAL - (SECOND GO)

Go Order Back# Horse Name Exhibitor Name

-3

-2

-1

1 1438 RAZZBERRY SMQOTHIE WILCOX, LAURA

2 1469 TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++// BUNKER, BONNIE

3 783 KMA PAPI CHULO +// LALLO, SUSAN

4 1470 M GETTIN ER DUN ++++// STETMAN, MIGNON J

5 419 SHINING STAR ANNE WEST, LAURA E

6 191 SS ANOBLE STAR PEASE-PAULSEN, MICHELLE
7 284 SMOKIN AMBIANCE ROBERTS, CAROL W

8 724 MY KHINDA DESTINEE +// DANIEL, ASHLYE

9 425 BOS STORMY ECLIPSE HIGGINBOTHAM, MEGAN
10 780 DAKOTA CHEX FISCHER, KAREN
11 289 CHICS DIGIT +// DAWSON, CASSANDRA B
12 640 ZEE MACARONI +++// DUNLAP, JANETM
13 1467 - MY LUCKY SHAMROCK DOWSON, TRACY

15 1822  GIRLIE GIRL SF WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE

16 1627 GUNNA BLOW YER MIND BIANCHI, LYNN

17 294 TWYLITE ZONE +// DANIEL, ASHLYE

18 494 HESA CHEXMATE + MCELROY, BARBARA
19 551 PLAYBOYS WIN STORM +/ COOK, JULIE A

20 726 SH WHO WHIZ SHE SCHMIDT, BRITNEY

- Order of Go




2024 US NATIONALS : | 'FINALS
ARABIAN & HALF ARABIAN 649 HA/AA WESTERN TRAIL HORSE AAOTR
~ ' CHAMPIONSHIP HORSE SHOW 214 ARABIAN WESTERN TRAIL HORSE AAOTR
| MONDAY OCTOBER 21TH
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1. YOU MAY WALK FORWARD, THEN LOPE OVER POLES (LEFT LEAD).
2. BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG THROUGH SERPENTINE, JOG OVER POLES.
3. STOP OR BREAK TO THE WALK, WALK INTO BOX, EXECUTE A 360 TURN EITHER WAY,
~ WALK OUT BOX.
4. WALK FRONT LEGS OVER POLE, SIDE PASS RIGHT OVER POLE.
5. SWING HIND LEGS AROUND CORNER, AND BACK BETWEEN POLES AND INTO GHUTE.
6. WALK FORWARD AND WALK OUT CHUTE, AND WALK OVER POLES.
7. LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).
8. BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG OVER POLES JOG THROUGH TRIANGLE, JOG OVER POLES.
9. LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).
{  10. LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).
= 11, BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG OVER POLES, JOG UP TO GATE.
12.

WORK GATE LEFT HAND, WALK AWAY FROM GATE.

e e e s e




649

FNL 649

2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class
HA/AA Western Trail Horse AAOTR Champ

Oct 20 2024 07:18

Judge: Terri Delbridge Laura Doran Tim Goggins Tami Pacho-Dougias Lorne Robertson

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
191 SS A NOBLE STAR MICHELLE PEASE-PAULSEN PEASE-PAULSEN, MICHELLE
OE STARLIGHTS STARBRITE X AL POPLIN, BECKY TACOMA WA
ALEEN
284 SMOKIN AMBIANCE MICHELLE K ROBERTS RCBERTS, CAROL W
THE SMART SMOKE X HF FARENA _Rf_O_BERTS, CAROL W BILLINGS MT
289 CHICS DIG IT +// CASSANDRA B DAWSON DAWSON, CASSANDRA B
CHIC TOMMY X QUAIS HABIBI +// WHYTE, LAUREN OR KELLY GILBERT AZ
294 TWYLITE ZONE +/ ASHLYE DANIEL DANIEL, ASHLYE
BASIC FOUR X JB DOS JALAPENAS MORGAN, DUSTY FREDERICKSBURG TX
419 SHINING STAR ANNE LAURA E WEST WEST, LAURAE
TWC AWESOME X TRR SHINING BRADLEY, STERLING & MELISSA HUDSON QOAKS TX
STARLENA ..
425 BOS STORMY ECLIPSE MEGAN' HIGGINBOTHAM HIGGINBOTHAM, MEGAN
MR BO BUTTON X BASK EL BEY MCKINLEY, CAROLYN MERIDIAN 1D
ECLIPSE
494 HESA CHEXMATE + BARBARA MCELROY MCELROY, BARBARA OR DONALD
HESA ZEE +/ X ETERNALY TUF N HAMILTON, ELEANOR RED BLUFF CA
CHEXY :
551 PLAYBOYS WIN STORM +/ JULIE A COOK COOK, JULIE A
PURINAS PLAYBOY X SCARLETS COOK, JULIE A ROHRERSVILLE MD
MARIAH +
640 ZEE MACARONI +++// JANET M DUNLAP DUNLAP, JANET M
BE ZEE MEGA BUCKS X WINDERFULS  WITTY, DEB EXETER CA
MERCY
724 MY KHINDA DESTINEE +// ASHLYE DANIEL DANIEL, ASHLYE
BE TA KHALIL X IM DESTINEES HOBBY BEIN, DAVID OR JESSICA FREDERICKSBURG TX
+ff
726 SH WHO WHIZ SHE BRITNEY SCHMIDT SCHMIDT, BRITNEY
NOBLES TOP GUN X WHO WHIZ KENT, DAVID F KINGS FERRY NY
THE BLONDE
780 DAKOTA CHEX KAREN FISCHER FISCHER, KAREN
THE KING OF THE CAT X KNOW MCDILL, THOMAS P OR ILONA KELLER TX
TROUBLE TL N
783 KMA PAPI CHULO +/ SUSAN LALLO LALLO, RILEY OR SUSAN
BE LOS ANGELES X PRESCRIPTION KARMA ARABIANS PEARLAND TX
CREME .
1438 RAZZBERRY SMOOTHIE LAURA WILCOX WILCOX, LAURA
BE VANILLA ZIP X ESTELLA TM WILCOX, LAURA WAKARUSA KS
1467 MY LUCKY SHAMROCK TRACY DOWSON DOWSON, TRACY
SHINEY AND EXPENSIVE X LD PNIAK, GAYLE L GOLDEN CO

MUSTANG SALLY




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class Oct 202024  07:18
649 FNL 649 HA/AA Western Trail Horse AAOTR Champ
Judge: Terri Delbridge Laura Doran Tim Goggins Tami Pacho-Douglas Lorne Robertson
Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
1469 TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++/ BONNIE BUNKER BUNKER, BONNIE OR BROOKE
BE SUNDANCE KID V X CHIP DOT WOLF SPRINGS RANCHES INC STEAMBOAT SPRINGS CC
COMM
1470 M GETTIN ER DUN ++++// MIGNON J STETMAN STETMAN, MIGNON OR GREG
OE SVS FORNAIO X QTOES GOLD IN EPSTEIN, MARCIA A CASTLE ROCK CO
MOTION
1627 GUNNA BLOW YER MIND LYNN BIANCHI BIANCHI, LYNN
BE TAMOZART X CEE N GUN SMOKE RAAK, TAMMY TUCSON AZ
1822 GIRLIE GIRL SF KATHIE WILLIAMS-BAITY HARRISON, LINDSAY
BE COLTRANE SS X TAKARA SHAMROCK FARMS LLC WAXAHACHIE TX

Count: 19




2024 US NATIONALS 'FINALS
ARABIAN & HALF ARABIAN 649 HA/AA WESTERN TRAIL HORSE AAOTR
~ CHAMPIONSHIP HORSE SHOW | 214 ARABIAN WESTERN TRAIL HORSE AAOTR
MONDAY OCTOBER 21TH
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COPYRIGHT
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/ A & START

Lol

WALK OUT BOX.

LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).

. LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).

: LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).

= . {1. BREAKTO THE JOG, JOG OVER POLES, JOG UP TO GATE.
12. WORK GATE LEFT HAND, WALK AWAY FROM GATE.

-l
PoeNG O

YOU MAY WALK FORWARD, THEN LOPE OVER POLES (LEFT LEAD).
BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG THROUGH SERPENTINE, JOG OVER POLES.
STOP OR BREAK TO THE WALK, WALK INTO BOX, EXECUTE A 360 TURN EITHER WAY,

WALK FRONT LEGS OVER POLE, SIDE PASS RIGHT OVER POLE.
SWING HIND LEGS AROUND CORNER, AND BACK BETWEEN POLES AND INTO CHUTE.
WALK FORWARD AND WALK OUT CHUTE, AND WALK OVER POLES.

FINISH

BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG-OVER POLES JOG THROUGH TRIANGLE, JOG OVER POLES.




Go Order
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Class 214: Arabian Western Trall AAOTR
FINAL - (SECOND GO)

Back #

Horse Name

THEE CYBYL

RD KORDOVA +

CZAPATA

LEGACY NITEDANCE KID +
CHILLIN IN VERSACE +
CAT BALLOU PKA +//

EAF HES CAPABLE ++/
ABILENE MAC V +//

MWF GEM OF KARAT
KMA ANGELQ ++++//
EROS C

BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++//
LEGACY BLACK SABBATH +++/

LJ SILVERADO ++//
PERSEUS PMB

NON DIMENTICAR J +
NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +//
ADESSA SS +//

AAMERICAN EAGLE PKA

CA KINGSMAN ++//

LEGACY FIRE DAMMAGE +//

Exhibitor Name

TAYLOR, ROBERT G
MAYBERRY, SHERI
DUNN, STACEY
HARRISON, LINDSAY
TILTON, LISA
GERDES, PATRICIA
BARTMAN, DEBBIE
KING, MADELINE

HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B
DOWNING, KARLAN
CAKEBREAD, LISA
HALPAIN, LISA |
STETMAN, MIGNON J
SHAW, KAREN

COLE, LAURA ANN
DANCE, TAMARA L
BENTZEN, INGRID
DANIEL, ASHLYE
GERDES, PATRICIA
LALLO, SUSAN
HARRISON, LINDSAY

Order of Go




214

FNL 214

2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class
Arabian Western Trail Horse AAOTR Champ

Oct 20 2024 07:22

Judge: Terri Delbridge Laura Doran Tim Goggins Tami Pacho-Douglas Lorne Robertson

Back#

Horse /Sire x Dam

" Handler / Breeder

Owner Name

101
BE

LEGACY BLACK SABBATH +++/
MIDNTE PLEASURE L X LEGACY
SILK NITEY

THEE CYBYL
THEE PROPHETT X CYRTAINLY A

BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++/
PAYBACK TYPHOON X HJH
SURREAL MCCOY

KMA ANGELQ ++++//

© LOS ANGELES X SPANISH

SPLENDOR

ADESSA SS +/
PA GAZSI X CASSANDRA SS

ABILENE MAC V +//
MACLINTOCK V X AMES
PERFECTION

CZAPATA
CZANTIAGO ++/f X EC MOLLY

CA KINGSMAN ++/
TWC AWESOME X HILONIA HCF

EROS C
PADRONS PSYCHE X EVELYN C

PERSEUS PMB
PSTRATEGY X SANADIKA
SHAKLANA

EAF HES CAPABLE ++/
HESA ZEE +/ X AM
CAPABLECLEMMIE

MWF GEM OF KARAT
L A KARAT X SSHOW ME

AAMERICAN EAGLE PKA
KMA WEZTERLY X ORLENAA PKA

CAT BALLOU PKA +/
EF KID CURRY X PKA OPAAL

LEGACY NITEDANCE KID +
MIDNTE PLEASURE L X LILITHD

CHILLIN IN VERSACE +
CONQUEST BR X ARIA QATARS

MIGNON J STETMAN
WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE

ROBERT G TAYLOR
KUDRNA, AIMEE

LISA | HALPAIN
BINGHAM, CINDY M OR AARON J

KARLAN DOWNING
KARMA ARABIANS

ASHLYE DANIEL
NORIKA ARABIANS
MADELINE KING
VARIAN ARABIANS
STACEY DUNN

ROGERS, DAVID & CONNIE

SUSAN LALLO
CARUTH, TRACY WYNNE

LISA CAKEBREAD
COLEAL, RHONDA L

LAURA ANN COLE
BRUNELLE, MARGARET M

DEBBIE BARTMAN
HAMILTON, ELEANOR

CONSTANCE B HARBRIDGE
HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B

PATRICIA GERDES
GERDES, PATRICIA

PATRICIA GERDES
GERDES, PATRICIA

LINDSAY HARRISON
WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE

LISA TILTON
QUINTESSA PARTNERS LLC

STETMAN, MIGNON OR GREG
CASTLE ROCK CO

TAYLOR, ROBERT G
BELGRADE MT

HALPAIN, LISA |
ROCKWALL TX

KARMA ARABIANS
CHILTON TX

DANIEL, ASHLYE
FREDERICKSBURG TX
MADELINE KING FAMILY TRUST
SANTEE CA

DUNN, STACEY

MIDDLETON W

LALLO, RILEY OR SUSAN
PEARLAND TX

CAKEBREAD, LISA OR DENNIS
SAINT HELENA CA

COLE, LAURA ANN
MORGAN HILL CA

BARTMAN, DEBBIE
ALAMO CA

HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B
EVERGREEN CO

GERDES, PATRICIA
DENTON TX

GERDES, PATRICIA
DENTON TX

WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
TERRELL TX

TILTON, LISA
TUCSON AZ




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class Oct 202024 07:22
214 FNL 214 Arabian Western Trail Horse AAQOTR Champ
Judge: Terri Delbridge Laura Doran Tim Goggins Tami Pacho-Douglas Lorne Robertson

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name

1662 RD KORDOVA + SHER|I MAYBERRY MAYBERRY, SHERI

BE EDEN C X SAN JOSE JAVIERA POPPLEWELL, MURRAY OR WYLIE TX

SHIRLEY

1669 NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +/ INGRID BENTZEN BENTZEN, INGRID

BE NOBLES TOP GUN X NSPIRING BORCHARDT, JOYCE AUBURN WA
JAZZ

1672 NON DIMENTICAR J + TAMARA L DANCE DANCE, TAMARA L

BE MARWAN AL SHAQAB X JEROME, LAWRENCEF VENTURA CA
UNFORGETTABLE J

1674 LJ SILVERADOQO ++// KAREN SHAW SHAW, KAREN

BE AL-MARAH MATT DILLON +// X AM JACOBS, LINDA R OR BILL ORO VALLEY AZ
DREAM LADY

1779 LEGACY FIRE DAMMAGE +// LINDSAY HARRISON WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE

BE FLAME ISON X CSP MAMAZING WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE TERRELL TX

Count: 21




2024 US NATIONALS
ARABIAN & HALF ARABIAN
CHAMPIONSHIP HORSE SHOW

FINALS
1894 HA/AA WESTERN TRAIL HORSE AATR SELECT
1541 ARABIAN WESTERN TRAIL HORSE AATR SELECT
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YOU MAY WALK FORWARD, THEN LOPE OVER POLES (LEFT LEAD).

BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG THROUGH SERPENTINE, JOG OVER POLES.

STOP OR BREAK TO THE WALK, WALK INTO BOX, EXECUTE A 360 TURN EITHER' WAY,
WALK OUT BOX.

WALK UP AND STOP AND SIDE PASS RIGHT.

SWING HIND LEGS AROUND CORNER, AND BACK BETWEEN POLES AND INTO CHUTE.
WALK FORWARD AND WALK OUT CHUTE, AND WALK OVER POLES.

LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).

BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG OVER POLES JOG THFIOUGH TRIANGLE, JOG OVER POLES.
LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).

LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).

BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG OVER POLES, JOG UP TO GATE.
WORK GATE LEFT HAND, WALK AWAY FROM GATE.




7

Go Order . Back #

-2
-1 _
1 SF
2 417 -
3 551
4 726
5 640
6 189
7 1437
8 419
9 425
10 1464
11 780
12 289
13 1627
14 724
16 1438
16 191

Go Order Back #
2
-1 )
1 189
2 419
3 1484
4 289
5 724.
6 640
7 1627
8 1438
10 425

. 551

13 191
14 726
15 780
16 1437

Ciass 1894: HA/AA Western Trail AATR Select

SEMI-FINAL - (FIRST GO)

Horse Name

JB WHISTLEN DIXIE +
DARLIN LIL +

PLAYBOYS WIN STORM +//
SH WHC WHIZ SHE

ZEE MACARONI +++//

DUN HIT GOLD

RGD FANCY LIERJETT +//
SHINING STAR ANNE

BOS STORMY ECLIPSE
HOT YOGA +

DAKOTA CHEX

CHICS DIG IT +/

GUNNA BLOW YER MIND
MY KHINDA DESTINEE +// -
RAZZBERRY SMOOTHIE

SS A NOBLE STAR

Exhibitor Name

WOLFF, SARA
BLAIR-PETERS, LINDA
COOK, JULIE A
SCHMIDT, BRITNEY

" DUNLAP, JANET M
" MILLER, MACY

GANDER, KAREN L

WEST, LAURA E
HIGGINBOTHAM, MEGAN
WELTER, FRANCESCA
FISCHER, KAREN

DAWSON, TAYLOR

BIANCHI, LYNN
STEVENSON, KIM

WILCOX, LAURA
PEASE-PAULSEN, MICHELLE

Class 1894: HAAA Western Trail AATR Select
FINAL - (SECONDGO)

-~ Harse Name

DUN HIT GOLD

SHINING STAR ANNE
HOT YOGA +/

CHICS DIG IT +//

MY KHINDA DESTINEE +//
ZEE MACARONI +++//
GUNNA BLOW YER MIND
RAZZBERRY SMOOTHIE

Exhibiar Name

MILLER, MACY
WEST, LAURAE
WELTER, FRANCESCA
DAWSON, TAYLOR

' STEVENSON, KIM

DUNLAP, JANET M
BIANCHI, LYNN
WILCOX, LALIRA

B-WHISFLEN-BRHE~—————WOLFF-SARA—

BOS STORMY ECLIPSE
PLAYBOYS WIN STORM +//

HIGGINBOTHAM, MEGAN
COOCK, JULIE A

REIN-EH4——————————BLAIR-PEFERSINDA—

SS ANOBLE STAR

SH WHO WHIZ SHE
DAKOTA CHEX

RGD FANCY LIERJETT +/

PEASE-PAULSEN, MICHELLE
SCHMIDT, BRITNEY
FISCHER, KAREN

GANDER, KAREN L




1894

FNL 1894

2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class
HA/AA Western Trail AATR Select CH
Judge: Terri Delbridge Laura Doran Tim Goggins Tami Pacho-Douglas Lorne Robertson

Oct 202024 07:28

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handier / Breeder Owner Name
189 DUN HIT GOLD MACY MILLER MILLER, MACY
CABALLO DE FUERTE X BARBIE KORYNTA, ARDELL PARK RAPIDS MN
DUN GOOD
191 SS ANOBLE STAR MICHELLE PEASE-PAULSEN PEASE-PAULSEN, MICHELLE
OE STARLIGHTS STARBRITE X AL POPLIN, BECKY TACOMA WA |
ALEEN ;
289 CHICS DIG IT +/ TAYLOR DAWSON DAWSON, CASSANDRA B
CHIC TOMMY X QUAIS HABIBI +// WHYTE, LAUREN OR KELLY GILBERT AZ
419 SHINING STAR ANNE LAURA E WEST WEST, LAURAE .
TWC AWESOME X TRR SHINING BRADLEY, STERLING & MELISSA HUDSON QAKS TX j
STARLENA |
|
425 BOS STORMY ECLIPSE MEGAN HIGGINBOTHAM HIGGINBOTHAM, MEGAN |
MR BO BUTTON X BASK EL BEY MCKINLEY, CAROLYN MERIDIAN ID :
ECLIPSE
551 PLAYBOYS WIN STORM +/ JULIE A COOK COOK, JULIE A
PURINAS PLAYBOY X SCARLETS COOK, JULIE A ROHRERSVILLE MD
MARIAH + 1
640 ZEE MACARONI! +++/ JANET M DUNLAP DUNLAP, JANET M .
BE ZEE MEGA BUCKS X WINDERFULS  WITTY, DEB EXETER CA
MERCY
724 MY KHINDA DESTINEE +// KIM STEVENSON DANIEL, ASHLYE |
BE TA KHALIL X IM DESTINEES HOBEBY  BEIN, DAVID OR JESSICA FREDERICKSBURG TX i
+//
726 SH WHO WHIZ SHE BRITNEY SCHMIDT SCHMIDT, BRITNEY
NOBLES TOP GUN X WHO WHIZ KENT, DAVID F KINGS FERRY NY
THE BLONDE
780 DAKOTA CHEX KAREN FISCHER FISCHER, KAREN
THE KING OF THE CAT X KNOW MCDILL, THOMAS P OR ILONA KELLER TX
TROUBLE TL
1437 RGD FANCY LIERJETT +/ KAREN L GANDER GANDER, KAREN L
FANCY BE ME X LIERETTE RANCH GOOD DAYS INC ENGLEWOOD CO
1438 RAZZBERRY SMCOQTHIE LAURA WILCOX WILCOX, LAURA
BE VAh_.IILLA ZIP X ESTELLA TM _ WILCOX, LAUBA WAKARUSA KS
1464 HOT YOGA +/ FRANCESCA WELTER WELTER, TONI MARIA OR FRANCESCA
LIKE A DIAMOND SPARK X DAGNALL, ELIZABETH C ARVADA CO
BELLAVIDA
1627 GUNNA BLOW YER MIND LYNN BIANCHI BIANCHI, LYNN
BE TA MOZART X CEE N GUN SMOKE RAAK, TAMMY TUCSON AZ
Count: 14 '
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2024 US NATIONALS
ARABIAN & HALF ARABIAN
CHAMPIONSHIP HORSE SHOW

FINALS
1894 HA/AA WESTERN TRAIL HORSE AATR SELECT
1541 ARABIAN WESTERN TRAIL HORSE AATR SELECT
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A & START

YOU MAY WALK FOFIWARD, THEN LOPE OVER POLES (LEFT LEAD).
BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG THROUGH SERPENTINE, JOG OVER POLES.

STOP OR BREAK TO THE WALK, WALK INTO BOX, EXECUTE A 360 TURN EITHER WAY,

WALK OUT BOX.

WALK UP AND STOP AND SIDE PASS RIGHT.

_ SWING HIND LEGS AROUND CORNER, AND BACK BETWEEN POLES AND INTO CHUTE.
WALK FORWARD AND WALK OUT CHUTE, AND WALK OVER POLES.

LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).

BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG OVER POLES JOG THROUGH TRIANGLE, JOG OVER POLES.

LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).
LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).

BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG OVER POLES, JOG UP TO GATE.
WORK GATE LEFT HAND, WALK AWAY FROM GATE.
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Class 1541: Arablan Western Trail AATR Select

Back #

1669
16862
180
149
- 587
711
989
346
1462
1672
1674
1650
961
550

SEMI-FINAL - (FIRST GO)

Horse Name Exhibitor Name

NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +// GAKEBREAD, LISA
RD KORDOVA+ - MAYBERRY, SHER|
NW TEQUILA * MILLER, MACY
THEE CYBYL . TAYLOR, ROBERT G
TSAMURAI MAC +// WEAVER, MELANIE
CZAPATA DUNN, STACEY
PERSEUS PMB COLE, LAURA ANN
SW AREZZANA MOSELEY, LEANNE
MWF GEM OF KARAT HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B
NON DIMENTICAR J + 'DANCE, TAMARA L
LJ SILVERADQ ++/ - SHAW, KAREN

-CHILLIN IN VERSAGE + TILTON, LISA
EROSC _ - CAKEBREAD, LISA
ERWINKA +/ : COOK, JULIE A

Class 1541: Arabian Western Traii AATR Select

7 Back #

961
346
711
1650
1482
1662
550
587
149
1674
969
1672
1669
190

FINAL - (SECOND GO)

Horse Name Exhibitor Name
EROSC CAKEBREAD; LISA
SW AREZZANA MOSELEY, LEANNE
CZAPATA - DUNN, STACEY
CHILLIN IN VERSACE + TILTON, LISA
MWF GEM OF KARAT HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B
RDKORDOVA+ MAYBERRY, SHER!
ERWINKA +/ COOK, JULIE A
TSAMURAI MAG +// - WEAVER, MELANIE
THEE CYBYL TAYLOR, ROBERT G
LJ SILVERADQ ++// SHAW, KAREN
PERSEUS PMB 'COLE, LAURA ANN
NON DIMENTICAR J + DANCE, TAMARA L
NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +/ CAKEBREAD, LISA

NW TEQUILA ~ MILLER, MACY




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class
1541 FNL 1541 Arabian Western Trail AATR Select CH
Judge: Terri Defbridge Laura Doran Tim Goggins Tami Pacho-Douglas Lome Robertson

Oct 20 2024 07:29

Back#  Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name

149 THEE CYBYL ROBERT G TAYLOR TAYLOR, ROBERT G
THEE PROPHETT X CYRTAINLY A KUDRNA, AIMEE BELGRADE MT
STAR

190 NW TEQUILA MACY MILLER MILLER, MACY

BE SAI\_MR CANTE X GDE MARGUARITA MONICO, LABRY OR KATHLEEN PARK RAPIDS MN

346 SWAREZZANA LEANNE MOSELEY MOSELEY, LEANNE
AREZZO NL X sW MOSELEY, CHARLES OR LEANNE  FAUNSDALE AL
MAGNUMSKARISMA,

550 ERWINKA +/ JULIE A COOQOK COOK, JULIE A
DELAJANDRO X ESTACADA, SI_EKUT, LES o ROHRERSVILLE MD _

587 TSAMURAI MAC +/ RACHEL NELSON WEAVER, MELANIE & MIKE

BE MACLINTOCK V X ROHARA HUGHES, ED OR LILLIAN OR ISHIDA, VALLEY VILLAGE CA
RONATTA ) HEATHER ) _

711 CZAPATA STACEY DUNN DUNN, STACEY
CZANTIAGO ++/{ X EC MOLLY _ ROGERS, DAVID & CONNIE MIDDLETON Wi

961 EROS C LISA CAKEBREAD CAKEBREAD, LISA OR DENNIS
PADRONS PSYCHE X EVELYN C COLEAL, RHONDA L SAINT HELENA CA

969 PERSEUS PMB LAURA ANN COLE COLE, LAURA ANN
PSTRATEGY X SANADIKA BRUNELLE, MARGARET M MORGAN HILL CA
SHAKLANA oeeeeeeeeeeeoe oo

1462 MWF GEM OF KARAT CONSTANCE B HARBRIDGE HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B

BE L A KARAT X SSHOW ME HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B EVERGREEN CO

1650 CHILLIN IN VERSACE + LISA TILTON TILTON, LISA

BE CONQUEST BR X ARIA QATARS QUINTESSA PARTNERS LLC TUCSON AZ
ANGEL

1662 RD KORDOVA + SHERI MAYBERRY MAYBERRY, SHERI

BE EDEN C X SAN JOSE JAVIERA POPPLEWELL, MURRAY OR WYLIE TX

___________ SHIRLEY I .

1669 NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +// _ LISA CAKEBREAD BENTZEN, INGRID

BE NOBLES TOP GUN X NSPIRING, BORCHARDT, JOYCE AUBURN WA
JAZZ .............

1672 NON DIMENTICAR J + TAMARA L DANCE DANCE, TAMARA L

BE MARWAN AL SHAQAB X JEROME, LAWRENCE F VENTURA CA
UNFORGETTABLE J

1674 LJ SILVERADQ ++// KAREN SHAW SHAW, KAREN

BE AL-MARAH MATT DILLON +/# X AM JACOBS, LINDA R OR BILL ORO VALLEY AZ

DREAM LADY

Count: 14




2080

SFF 2080

2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class
ABS Arabian Stallions Performance Halter AAOTH

Judge: Deb Witty Bruce Bates Scott Brumfield

Oct 20 2024 07:32

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
206 TRJ CLASSIC AMBITION JACKIE PAKULA POWELL PAKULA POWELL, JACKIE
BE BEY AMBITION X DANIELSON, ROSS L SCOTTSDALE AZ
TRCOPPERCLASSIQUE
443 EMPIRE AL SHAQAB ROBERT JANECK]! CHESTNUTHILL ARABIANS
BE MARWAN AL SHAQAB X AL SHAQAB MEMBER QATAR OCALA FL
FRANCESCAA FOUNDATION
604 TAMAR VIN DIESEL LINSEY CZERWINSKI CZERWINSKI, LINSEY
BE DIESEL SMOKE CBA X TAMAR HANBY, TAMARA K OMAHA NE
CZARIN o eeeeeeeeeee s e st eoe et et e s et e oo s
702 KIRI J SUSAN E COPELAND COPELAND, SUSAN E
BE RA ALOHA X FASCINATION J STRANSKY, DARIA L & JEROME, LOMA CO
_ LAWRENCE F
717 KORBEL LD + DANIEL HULL POMEROY-HULL, LINDA OR HULL DANIEL
BE KORDELAS X DANA FELICITY POMEROY-HULL, LINDA OR HULL, MILTON WA
DANIEL
871 FREDDIE MERRCURY ASHLEY MRVA MRVA, ASHLEY
BE ONYX A_)_(_I\_/I_ERRILY \ BI_ECKER, BRETT A OR MARJIE N AUBURN CA
927 HONESTO BHA JENNIFER MCVOY MCVOY, JENNIFER
BE CONQUEST BR X BELLA SATINATA  MEIER, DEAN GRAND HAVEN M
997 KHINGDOM CA PAULA CHRISTINA KROST KROST, PAULA CHRISTINA
BE COOL RIVER KID X KHALIFORNIA CONWAY ARABIANS INC CAVE CREEK AZ
KHROME J
1001 CHELLONELF KRISTIN GIRARD GIRARD, KRISTIN
BE MONTICELLO V X VANESSA EA BENBROOK, DEVON WOODINVILLE WA
1026 GAZALI VC SIENA KRUEGER MARIA DANIEL! INC
OE ARIA _E_GZALT XVC COUTURE REECE, NIKOLE L ) BELLEVUE WA
1218 KHANRAD ZA STACIE ZUREK ZUREK, MIKE OR MARILYN OR STACIE
OR ZACH OR KAITLYN
BE PA KID KHAN X JB GIRLS GCNE ZUREK, MIKE OR MARILYN OR HOWELL MI
WILD _ STACIE OR ZACH OR KAITLYN
1367 KAYDE VH DIANE E ATHEY ATHEY, DIANE E
BE KM BUGATTI +++/ X ARISTOKAYTE VAN HANDEL, MICHAEL OR INDIRA ENID QK
1391 FRONT AND CENTER PA RACHEL PETRICCA PEGASUS ARABIANS
BE MASQUERADE PA X FADILA PCE PEGASUS ARABIANS CAVE CREEK AZ
1405 MM THE RAVEN ABBIE CRISSMAN CRISSMAN, KASSIE
BE EN_ZO X MM CITY GIRL M & M ARABIAN ENTERPRISES BATON ROUGE LA
1412 ARSLAN ALJASSIMYA RYAN P MOOCRE  MLM ARABIANS
BE EQUATOR PASB X OMEL AISHA ALJASSIMYA FARM LUCAS TX
ALJASSIMYA
1425 WC VOLADO KATIE MOSTOWICH MOSTOWICH, ALLISON & KATIE
BE RD HABANERO X WC FAMES DILLIN, HOLLY wWOODS CALGARY AB
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Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
1426 WCF VANDERBILT ALLISON MOSTOWICH MOSTOWICH, ALLISON OR KATHRYN
OE TA GIOVANNI X KHAARGA RAINWATER INSURANCE INC CALGARY AB
MAGDALENA
1505 AFA SINATRA CARLY TURNER TURNER, CARLY
BE KM BUGATTI +++/ X RA KHANSUELA PHIL OR TANNIS BOISSONNAULT  CHILLIWACK BC
1606 ALLEGRO SBA BENJAMIN BASSICHIS STELLA BELLA ARABIANS LLC
BE SULTAN GK X SARAHNADE EA STELLA BELLA ARABIANS LLC DALLAS TX
1618 MAJIN AN ++/ KATHY FEE CASTELLANOS CASTELLANOS, ALEXANDER F & KATHY
FEE
BE MARAJJ X VIVA LA VALENTINA SACHEN, STACY OR NELSON, TEMPLETON CA
_______ CAMERON _
1647 CRACKERJACK MAC YV KATE MADDALONI LINDAMOOD, PHYLLIS
BE MAJOR MAC V_)_(_CRYSTAL JEWELV LINDAMOOD, PHYLLIS ARROYO GRANDE CA
1718 MAKALLAN ANISSA MEZIANE MEZIANE, ANISSA
BE PA KID KHAN X CB BELLAGINA ERICKSON, JOELLEN OR LCREN CHARDON OH

Count: 22






